
Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Greg Stephansen 15/8:34.041 34.041 35.747 34.295 34.891 1:24.130
2 Zac Ideker 14/8:00.195 33.914 35.885 34.485 35.253 1:27.898
3 Chris Yancey 14/8:00.433 33.918 35.835 34.219 34.975 1:31.882
4 John Stahlman 14/8:40.594 36.168 38.715 37.290 38.042 1:33.921
5 Jaden Tiu 12/8:15.876 38.483 43.588 41.157 43.081 1:36.996
6 Dustin Salsby [TQ] 3/1:31.124 38.121 39.308 1:31.124

Open 2wd Shortcourse (A Main)
Round: M

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Todd Pearson 16/8:13.979 30.874 32.060 31.281 31.674 32.060 1:17.967
2 Kyle Layton [TQ] 16/8:14.119 30.484 32.154 30.834 31.112 32.154 1:13.569
3 Nate Hart 16/8:25.230 31.595 32.770 32.035 32.310 32.770 1:19.248
4 Zach Sievert 15/8:00.585 31.911 33.316 32.245 32.657 1:19.871
5 Chris Yancey 15/8:21.128 32.993 34.734 33.466 33.839 1:22.727
6 Jeremy Clark 15/8:38.894 33.701 35.630 34.189 34.992 1:31.823
7 Gary Oye 14/8:08.045 34.894 36.110 35.040 35.420 1:29.326
8 Joey Muniz 14/8:25.167 32.844 37.602 33.732 35.216 1:23.899
9 John Stahlman 13/8:02.505 34.827 38.680 36.002 37.799 1:40.208
10 Patrick Galvin 13/8:12.161 33.490 39.570 35.944 38.313 1:46.224
11 Shane Mouton 11/7:04.223 36.638 40.535 38.328 40.535 1:38.508
12 Pen Fredrickson 5/2:49.898 35.799 37.569 1:36.684
13 Tony Lecue 0/0.000

Stock 2wd Buggy (A Main)
Round: M

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Jason Moberly [TQ] 15/7:08.268 28.818 29.779 29.094 29.392 1:12.832
2 Lou Figueria 15/7:22.001 29.049 30.604 29.561 30.004 1:16.125
3 Dustin Salsby 15/7:27.957 29.616 31.091 29.742 30.142 1:18.673
4 Zac Ideker 14/7:11.090 29.834 32.226 30.100 31.274 1:19.579
5 Todd Pearson 14/7:21.947 30.758 32.891 31.183 32.168 1:19.191
6 Kevin Palmer 5/2:33.587 30.194 34.475 1:25.319
7 Jerry Hartman 3/1:22.176 32.823 32.974 1:22.176

Pro 4 Short Course Truck (A Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Austin Blair [TQ] 11/7:20.271 40.087 41.861 40.729 41.861 1:45.691
2 Kyle Turner [TQ] 11/7:20.280 37.126 41.951 39.420 41.951 1:42.922
3 Mason Eppley [TQ] 11/7:22.505 36.201 42.215 39.276 42.215 1:43.439
4 Jeremy Clark [TQ] 10/7:07.492 42.772 45.370 43.152 1:50.348
5 Zach Sievert [TQ] 5/3:20.588 41.532 45.244 1:54.695
6 Kyle Layton [TQ] 5/4:35.682 41.062 1:03.716 2:04.432
7 Kendall Bennett [TQ] 1/22.715

1/10th Scale Gas Truck (A Main)
Round: M

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Evan Carton 10/6:07.243 37.316 38.943 37.810 1:37.626
2 Joey Muniz 10/6:08.601 37.240 38.968 37.830 1:36.401
3 Brad Juanarena 10/6:14.661 37.177 39.395 38.009 1:38.380
4 Dustin Salsby 10/6:25.862 38.139 40.254 38.528 1:47.344
5 James Mikoliczyk 10/6:28.903 37.804 40.931 38.742 1:47.049
6 Jerry Hartman 10/6:43.006 40.402 42.428 40.783 1:51.025
7 Will Smith 10/6:43.985 38.831 40.399 40.048 1:49.833
8 Shamon Pitre 9/6:01.030 38.449 41.694 40.527 1:55.172
9 Gerhard Du Toit 9/6:02.665 38.394 42.575 40.976 1:47.220
10 Brian Romo 9/6:10.869 39.948 43.879 41.364 1:54.395
11 Gary Oye 9/6:18.122 40.274 44.025 42.789 1:58.989
12 Dion King 9/6:40.278 42.564 46.611 43.880 2:00.895
13 James Patterson 8/6:37.835 43.890 53.224 49.364 2:11.906
14 Keoni Pang 5/3:09.086 38.623 40.866 1:47.916
15 Zac Ideker 5/3:20.618 39.384 44.032 1:49.073
16 Jordan Meyer 1/27.869
17 Richard Hefner 0/0.000

1:8 E Buggy (B Main)
Round: M

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Joe Escano 21/14:08.196 37.023 40.369 37.827 38.268 39.058 1:55.738
2 Mike Hartman 20/14:14.643 37.911 43.978 39.041 39.715 41.168 1:59.850
3 Rico Pina 20/14:29.378 40.875 44.609 41.162 41.821 42.754 1:47.274
4 Shane Mouton 18/14:21.732 41.554 49.149 42.620 45.131 47.852 1:52.807
5 Cole Hartman 18/14:37.653 32.271 50.382 40.259 43.793 47.238 1:58.173
6 Pete Ojo 3/2:03.839 47.798 50.352 2:03.839

1:8 Open Nitro Buggy (B Main)
Round: M

2 of 84/27/2017 8:11:34 AM 2017 Tekin Silver Dollar RC Shootout
4/15/2017

http://www.livetimescoring.com Round Result



Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Mark Schroeder [TQ] 32/20:09.922 36.860 38.500 36.990 37.156 37.301 1:31.616
2 Steve Hood 32/20:13.887 37.035 38.615 37.236 37.437 37.551 1:32.639
3 Norbert Puzia 32/20:34.952 36.548 39.055 36.918 37.116 37.326 1:40.176
4 Brandon Curran 31/20:00.873 37.460 39.416 37.693 37.928 38.088 1:34.415
5 Mike See 31/20:02.188 37.121 39.390 37.411 37.623 37.767 1:41.468
6 Kendall Bennett 31/20:16.807 37.837 39.667 37.959 38.146 38.404 1:44.997
7 Keoni Pang 31/20:21.784 37.659 40.079 37.893 38.139 38.369 1:36.699
8 Dennis Wilson 30/20:12.742 37.262 41.076 37.491 37.873 38.281 1:47.207
9 Tom Soares 30/20:17.938 37.132 41.357 37.505 37.741 37.975 1:35.676
10 Francis Tiu 30/20:23.907 37.855 41.474 38.318 38.674 39.030 1:43.797
11 Mike Martinez 29/20:32.193 37.432 41.195 37.628 38.032 38.491 1:53.719
12 Ron Kammerer 28/20:28.674 38.434 44.771 38.701 39.072 39.467 1:49.104
13 Ron Portillo 22/15:38.313 38.858 43.597 39.314 39.878 40.727 1:46.001
14 Dujuan Moore 1/22.155
15 Jeff Wittman 0/0.000

1:8 Expert Nitro Buggy (A Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 CJ Jelin [TQ] 18/10:23.219 35.227 35.721 35.367 35.495 35.663 1:26.859
2 Phillip Atondo 18/10:30.315 35.282 36.117 35.528 35.630 35.850 1:31.663
3 Chad Bradley 17/10:03.487 35.609 36.599 35.884 36.059 36.321 1:30.791
4 Austin Blair 17/10:10.965 35.256 37.092 35.527 35.781 36.635 1:34.122
5 Justin Moon 17/10:15.370 35.790 36.943 36.051 36.337 36.831 1:40.111
6 Kyle Turner 17/10:21.399 35.463 37.696 36.086 36.699 37.513 1:34.754
7 Lou Figueria 17/10:26.515 36.458 37.962 37.067 37.424 37.828 1:33.201
8 Jason Moberly 17/10:37.498 36.340 38.341 36.508 36.832 37.937 1:43.634
9 Marshall Patten 17/10:41.226 36.512 38.350 37.020 37.361 38.092 1:43.046
10 Mike Gordon 16/10:02.202 36.588 38.687 36.760 37.112 38.687 1:36.745
11 Zach Sievert 16/10:06.306 36.505 38.723 36.823 37.261 38.723 1:50.932
12 Dominic Favorito 16/10:12.547 36.838 39.108 37.069 37.413 39.108 1:40.824
13 Joey Muniz 16/10:24.377 36.953 39.840 37.750 38.451 39.840 1:46.317
14 Evan Carton 16/10:31.427 37.512 40.577 37.910 38.647 40.577 1:48.283
15 Bryce Beaver 14/8:22.163 36.369 37.106 36.571 36.791 1:34.789

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Best Combined Positions
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Result Tie Breaker 
1 CJ Jelin [TQ] 1 18 10:23.219 1 [1] 18/10:23.219

2 Phillip Atondo 2 18 10:30.315 2 [2] 18/10:30.315

3 Chad Bradley 3 17 10:03.487 3 [3] 17/10:03.487

4 Austin Blair 4 17 10:10.965 4 [4] 17/10:10.965

5 Justin Moon 5 17 10:15.370 5 [5] 17/10:15.370

6 Kyle Turner 6 17 10:21.399 6 [6] 17/10:21.399

7 Lou Figueria 7 17 10:26.515 7 [7] 17/10:26.515

8 Jason Moberly 8 17 10:37.498 8 [8] 17/10:37.498

9 Marshall Patten 9 17 10:41.226 9 [9] 17/10:41.226

10 Mike Gordon 10 16 10:02.202 10 [10] 16/10:02.202

11 Zach Sievert 11 16 10:06.306 11 [11] 16/10:06.306

12 Dominic Favorito 12 16 10:12.547 12 [12] 16/10:12.547

13 Joey Muniz 13 16 10:24.377 13 [13] 16/10:24.377

14 Evan Carton 14 16 10:31.427 14 [14] 16/10:31.427

15 Bryce Beaver 15 14 8:22.163 15 [15] 14/8:22.163

1:8 E Buggy (A1 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Jack Ingberg [TQ] 32/20:15.321 36.420 38.681 36.716 36.928 37.126 1:29.622
2 Brian Curran 31/20:00.401 37.603 39.367 37.674 37.785 37.981 1:36.226
3 Norbert Puzia 31/20:04.344 37.270 39.562 37.398 37.549 37.731 1:41.582
4 Mike See 31/20:08.639 37.815 39.600 38.004 38.148 38.229 1:42.924
5 Kendall Bennett 31/20:09.110 37.377 39.639 37.611 37.858 38.122 1:45.936
6 Steve Hood 31/20:31.374 37.478 40.414 37.566 37.750 37.924 1:34.806
7 Joe Escano 30/20:26.163 37.507 41.651 37.867 38.136 38.410 1:40.146
8 Frank Travers 29/20:14.864 38.040 42.514 38.829 39.444 40.151 1:45.267
9 Jeff Wittman 28/20:10.526 38.854 43.963 39.456 40.279 40.800 1:51.299
10 Frank Lagomarsino 28/20:30.297 38.928 44.813 39.489 39.834 40.241 1:52.027
11 Greg Stephansen 27/20:22.773 40.131 46.177 40.886 41.810 42.812 2:04.339
12 Clint Riley 24/16:39.450 38.696 42.534 39.276 39.595 40.226 1:39.911
13 Dennis Wilson 10/6:41.051 37.775 41.985 39.264 1:43.975
14 Brad Nibbelink 7/4:10.940 37.304 38.821 37.774 1:33.823
15 Chris Daoust 4/2:44.272 43.467 46.063 1:56.432

1:8 40+ Buggy (A Main)
Round: M

Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Austin Blair [TQ] 34/20:10.284 35.159 36.183 35.183 35.230 35.292 1:29.508
2 CJ Jelin 34/20:10.416 34.932 36.185 35.094 35.230 35.324 1:31.123
3 Mason Eppley 34/20:27.379 35.032 36.687 35.272 35.448 35.573 1:35.260
4 Phillip Atondo 33/20:01.428 35.629 36.915 35.686 35.824 35.913 1:33.892
5 Chad Bradley 33/20:02.435 35.734 37.009 35.829 35.925 36.046 1:35.724
6 Kyle Turner 33/20:16.615 35.639 37.409 35.792 35.944 36.076 1:35.942
7 Jonathan Hernandez 33/20:19.531 35.644 37.532 35.888 36.003 36.116 1:31.779
8 Trever Lund 33/20:27.832 36.000 37.783 36.220 36.394 36.575 1:32.181
9 Kyle Layton 33/20:35.543 35.652 37.939 35.823 36.052 36.250 1:36.488
10 Bryce Beaver 32/20:04.227 36.213 38.225 36.654 36.883 37.063 1:38.349
11 Jack Ingberg 32/20:15.524 36.193 38.370 36.388 36.601 36.810 1:42.217
12 Mike Gordon 31/20:22.351 36.969 39.988 37.392 37.561 37.857 1:39.829
13 Marshall Patten 31/20:25.462 37.008 40.118 37.347 37.501 37.719 1:37.499
14 Brad Nibbelink 0/0.000

1:8 Pro Nitro Buggy (A Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Joe Escano 30/20:09.904 38.150 40.962 38.415 38.625 38.973 1:44.070
2 Brent Curran [TQ] 30/20:13.727 38.601 41.253 38.974 39.113 39.260 1:36.726
3 Brad Juanarena 30/20:25.709 38.221 41.119 38.507 38.739 39.076 1:56.124
4 Mike Hartman 29/20:17.383 37.921 42.673 38.843 39.279 39.733 1:44.615
5 Gerhard Du Toit 29/20:25.637 39.016 42.864 39.472 40.016 40.529 1:48.366
6 Donald Fay 29/20:33.024 37.866 43.370 38.600 39.162 39.631 1:58.372
7 Chad Harris 28/20:10.820 40.012 43.942 40.138 40.332 40.651 1:55.993
8 Patrick Galvin 28/20:37.227 39.784 44.951 40.544 41.015 41.763 1:48.101
9 Tony Lecue 27/20:00.272 39.662 45.338 40.046 40.736 41.761 2:00.265
10 Ruben Bustoz 27/20:19.727 39.529 46.158 40.095 40.861 41.599 1:41.151
11 Cary Wright 27/20:41.851 39.441 46.421 40.599 41.410 42.537 2:03.755
12 Cheyenne Phillips 25/20:06.146 38.318 49.056 39.783 41.170 42.187 1:52.735
13 Shawn Beasley 25/20:27.422 40.877 49.811 42.039 43.156 44.437 2:05.533
14 Brent Riddles 20/14:25.811 39.551 44.056 39.920 40.924 42.481 1:49.442
15 Brian Romo 1/20.858

1:8 Open Nitro Buggy (A Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Austin Blair 17/10:03.575 35.327 36.646 35.580 35.861 36.465 1:31.534
2 Chad Bradley 17/10:03.858 34.696 36.627 35.329 35.787 36.391 1:32.394
3 Justin Moon 17/10:08.438 35.758 36.880 35.923 36.216 36.567 1:32.530
4 Kyle Turner 17/10:15.366 35.543 37.402 35.644 35.904 36.730 1:40.403
5 Lou Figueria 17/10:22.401 36.845 37.629 37.045 37.257 37.523 1:35.333
6 Phillip Atondo 17/10:36.653 35.170 38.349 35.316 35.674 37.107 1:44.308
7 Jason Moberly 17/10:37.541 36.101 38.383 36.665 37.317 38.056 1:44.227
8 Zach Sievert 16/10:06.949 36.951 39.111 37.281 37.731 39.111 1:36.650
9 Mike Gordon 16/10:13.875 36.620 39.656 36.920 37.796 39.656 1:37.135
10 Marshall Patten 16/10:14.051 37.594 39.500 37.977 38.382 39.500 1:39.897
11 Joey Muniz 16/10:24.092 36.784 39.922 37.725 38.453 39.922 1:44.074
12 Dominic Favorito 16/10:32.118 37.042 40.760 37.567 38.755 40.760 1:47.083
13 CJ Jelin [TQ] 13/10:04.570 35.901 49.089 36.174 37.398 1:31.890
14 Evan Carton 11/7:22.179 37.798 41.851 38.483 41.851 1:48.189
15 Bryce Beaver 0/0.000

Multi Main Results A1 A2 Finish/Tie Breaker: Best Combined Positions
Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Result Tie Breaker 
1 Austin Blair 4 17 10:10.965 1 17 10:03.575 5 [1] 17/10:03.575

2 Chad Bradley 3 17 10:03.487 2 17 10:03.858 5 [2] 17/10:03.858

3 Phillip Atondo 2 18 10:30.315 6 17 10:36.653 8 [2] 18/10:30.315

4 Justin Moon 5 17 10:15.370 3 17 10:08.438 8 [3] 17/10:08.438

5 Kyle Turner 6 17 10:21.399 4 17 10:15.366 10 [4] 17/10:15.366

6 Lou Figueria 7 17 10:26.515 5 17 10:22.401 12 [5] 17/10:22.401

7 CJ Jelin [TQ] 1 18 10:23.219 13 13 10:04.570 14 [1] 18/10:23.219

8 Jason Moberly 8 17 10:37.498 7 17 10:37.541 15 [7] 17/10:37.541

9 Zach Sievert 11 16 10:06.306 8 16 10:06.949 19 [8] 16/10:06.949

10 Marshall Patten 9 17 10:41.226 10 16 10:14.051 19 [9] 17/10:41.226

11 Mike Gordon 10 16 10:02.202 9 16 10:13.875 19 [9] 16/10:13.875

12 Joey Muniz 13 16 10:24.377 11 16 10:24.092 24 [11] 16/10:24.092

13 Dominic Favorito 12 16 10:12.547 12 16 10:32.118 24 [12] 16/10:12.547

14 Evan Carton 14 16 10:31.427 14 11 7:22.179 28 [14] 16/10:31.427

15 Bryce Beaver 15 14 8:22.163 15 0 0.000 30 [15] 14/8:22.163

1:8 E Buggy (A2 Main)
Round: M
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Driver Name # Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg Top 3 Con

1 Mason Eppley 33/20:09.414 35.649 37.272 35.755 35.918 36.018 1:36.462
2 Phillip Atondo [TQ] 33/20:31.563 35.527 37.989 35.635 35.802 36.009 1:29.142
3 Bryce Beaver 32/20:23.427 36.575 38.899 36.763 36.924 37.055 1:35.401
4 Mike Gordon 32/20:32.570 36.844 39.178 36.889 37.045 37.234 1:40.853
5 Joe Escano 31/20:11.682 36.872 39.752 37.098 37.310 37.611 1:35.694
6 Dennis Wilson 31/20:17.226 37.222 39.961 37.583 37.751 37.918 1:40.685
7 Frank Lagomarsino 31/20:28.210 37.089 40.065 37.552 37.940 38.294 1:43.986
8 Gerhard Du Toit 30/20:26.538 37.780 41.399 38.597 39.022 39.306 1:46.769
9 Ruben Bustoz 30/20:42.851 38.098 42.099 38.588 38.883 39.283 1:55.771
10 Brent Riddles 29/20:04.448 38.592 42.288 38.946 39.277 39.798 1:54.568
11 Shawn Beasley 29/20:19.452 38.183 42.677 38.981 39.540 40.263 1:53.275
12 Chad Harris 28/20:19.097 39.539 44.140 40.032 40.496 40.988 1:48.973
13 Chris Daoust 20/14:11.989 35.730 43.591 39.727 40.959 41.968 1:46.916
14 Trever Lund 14/14:54.925 35.984 1:07.410 36.328 37.390 1:34.759
15 Tom Soares 4/2:42.505 39.516 47.048 1:55.584
16 Ron Kammerer 0/0.000
16 Pete Ojo Jr 0/0.000
16 Brad Juanarena 0/0.000

1:8 Open Nitro Truggy (A Main)
Round: M
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